
Coaches:

Roderick Hairston

Charles Herbert Flowers High
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ High Point High 7:15

PM
9:00
PM High Point High L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

@ DuVal High
School

7:15
PM

8:15
PM DuVal High School L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Laurel High 7:15

PM
9:00
PM Laurel High School L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Bowie High
School

7:00
PM

9:00
PM JAGUAR GYMNASIUM L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Parkdale High 7:15

PM Parkdale High L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Dr. Henry A.
Wise Jr. High

7:10
PM

9:00
PM

Charles Herbert Flowers
High L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Eleanor
Roosevelt High

7:15
PM Eleanor Roosevelt High L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Northwestern High 7:15

PM JAGUAR GYMNASIUM L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Suitland High 7:15

PM
7:30
PM

Suitland High School/Prince
Georges County (MD) L

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular
Season High Point High 7:15

PM JAGUAR GYMNASIUM L

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Regular
Season

@ Baltimore
Polytechnic
Institute

3:30
PM

Baltimore Polytechnic
Institute L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

DuVal High
School

7:15
PM JAGUAR GYMNASIUM L

Feb 12, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Laurel High 7:15

PM
9:00
PM JAGUAR GYMNASIUM L

Feb 17, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bowie High
School

7:00
PM

9:00
PM Bowie High School L
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